Uitslagenlijst Bedumer Bosloop
Bedum - Zaterdag 13 april 2013

H, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Herman Brouwer Groningen 36:24 36:14
2 Maurits Kramer Bedum 36:41 36:30
3 Remco Oost Kantens 38:48 38:37
4 Peter Pettinga Groningen 38:48 38:38
5 Jos Boomsma Groningen 40:10 39:57
6 Jesper Bergsma Uithuizermeeden 40:44 40:31
7 Marcel Dijkstra Bedum 40:59 40:46
8 Paul Rijskamp Bedum 42:12 41:57
9 Dick Vries Appingedam 42:18 42:07
10 Jur van Dijk Groningen 43:56 43:43
11 Ricardo Dammminga Baflo 44:16 43:55
12 N. Woltman Eenrum 44:28 44:14
13 Derk Pestman Spijk 45:32 45:18
14 Andreas vd Veen Baflo 47:09 46:55
15 Nico Sikkema Groningen 48:37 48:18
16 David Samson Bedum 49:29 49:13
17 Philip Pruim Groningen 49:44 49:22
18 Johan Weijenberg Uithuizermeeden 50:45 50:29
19 Herman ter Meulen Groningen 50:55 50:40
20 Jesper Kloseboer Bedum 51:52 51:22
21 Patrick van der Hul Groningen 52:53 52:35
22 Nico Swart Groningen 53:13 52:50
23 Dennis vd Wal Ten Boer 53:19 52:57
24 Bas Koopman Bedum 56:46 56:18

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Pieter Jan Kooi Loppersum 36:59 36:48
2 Eelco Hoogeveen Blije 37:29 37:29
3 Sietze Jan Boer Groningen 37:37 37:26
4 Peter Meijer Bedum 37:54 37:44
5 Klaas Brouwer Zuidbroek 38:38 38:27
6 Jan Verwoert Midwolda 39:03 38:52
7 Frank Berghuis Groningen 41:27 41:14
8 Dick Huizing Garmerwolde 42:26 42:12
9 Jan Hielema Loppersum 43:34 43:21
10 Richard vd Werff Usquert 44:29 44:15
11 Jan Ekens Groningen 44:48 44:33
12 Aris Pestman Spijk 45:35 45:22
13 Bert ter Harkel Groningen 45:51 45:39
14 Leo Brakel Groningen 47:46 47:29
15 A Tolner Groningen 48:31 48:17
16 Bert Hartman de Vries Ten Boer 48:52 48:29
17 Erik Tjong Kip Sang Groningen 49:05 49:05
18 lke Bisschop Uithuizen 49:57 49:38
19 Eltjo Smit Bedum 52:31 52:09
20 Hans Boorsma Groningen 52:49 52:26
21 Gerben Feenstra Zandeweer 54:06 53:48
22 Harm Zoutman Groningen 54:59 54:42
23 Ben Begema Uithuizermeeden 55:40 55:25
24 Rene vd Wal Uithuizen 56:16 55:54
25 Jan Anne Zuidema Baflo 58:16 57:53
26 Stephan Denner Thesinge 59:29 59:07
27 Johan Oosterhoff Bedum 1:00:00 59:39

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Henk Por Groningen 37:46 37:36
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Uitslagenlijst Bedumer Bosloop

Bedum - Zaterdag 13 april 2013

Plaats Naam

2 Carel Opten

3 Eeuwe Schot

4 Roelof Berends

5 Maarten Hoeksema

6 Peter Slager

7 Pier Prins

8 Bobby Broersma

9 Sjoerd Fennema
10 Gerik Mik
11 Groot Kormelinck
12 W.H. van der Veen
13 Martieu Wienke
14 Henk Kamstra
15 Menco vd Berg
16 Martin Eggens
17 Henk Haarman
18 Cees Boer
19 Jan Franssens
20 Dirk Franssens
21 Jenne Postma
22 Joost Kerkhoff
23 Fiepko Coolman

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Assen
Groningen
Oudeschip
Groningen
Stedum
Westerwijtwerd
Groningen
Groningen

Groningen
Baflo
Sauwerd
Winsum
Thesinge
Ten Boer
Groningen
Hoogezand
Saaksum
Saaksum
Zuidhorn
Loppersum
Bedum

39:28
41:03
41:18
41:33
42:15
45:35
46:31
46:32
47:30
48:07
48:48
48:53
49:34
50:57
51:04
52:02
54:32
56:14
56:17
56:28
58:05
1:07:08

Netto

39:16
40:51
41:05
41:23
42:02
45:21
46:19
46:19
47:13
47:53
48:34
48:36
49:14
50:37
50:42
51:45
54:08
56:14
55:55
56:10
57:46
1:06:56

H60+, 10 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Albert Zijlstra
2 Peter Brink
3 Jan Berends
4 Henk van Til
5 Jan Helmantel
6 E. Werkman
7 Rigte Boerema
8 Peter Rolf
9 Joop Werkman

10 Klaas van der Ploeg

Elsloo
Groningen
Einighausen
Aduard

Ten Boer
Uithuizermeeden
Uithuizermeeden
Bedum

Bedum

Bedum

44:13
46:56
50:51
53:39
55:26
56:53
57:36
58:54
59:10
1:04:35

Netto

44:01
46:44
50:36
53:23
55:08
56:27
57:17
58:33
58:49
1:04:11

V, 10 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam

1 Janine van der Plas

2 Aveline Hijlkema

3 Wanda Evertsz

4 Sandra Ruissen

5 Graciélla Evertsz

6 Eva Evertse

7 Marieke Ludwig

8 Yvonne Kuijs

9 Yvonne Misker
10 Monique de Vries
11 Tamara Dorresteijn
12 Siegrit Bisschop v Wij
13 Diana Slagter

Haren

Zuidwolde
Delfzijl
Groningen
Delfzijl
Groningen
Bedum
Groningen
Uithuizermeeden
Sappemeer
Finsterwolde
Uithuizen
Uithuizermeeden

42:52
45:08
45:17
47:46
48:16
48:25
50:14
57:01
58:04
58:17
1:02:11
1:05:30
1:09:51

Netto

42:39
44:54
45:03
47:29
48:01
48:10
50:02
56:34
57:46
57:52
1:01:38
1:04:59
1:09:22

V40+, 10 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Christien Koning
2 Simone Binnema
3 Elise Kool
4 Aleida Groothoff
5 Carla Frankruijter

Groningen
Eenrum
Loppersum
Winsum
Bedum

44:10
45:28
48:51
49:05
52:00

Netto

43:59
45:15
48:37
48:52
51:43
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Uitslagenlijst Bedumer Bosloop
Bedum - Zaterdag 13 april 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

6 Christa Verver Groningen 54:31 54:11

7 Anja Kruimink Harkstede 55:20 54:56

8 Trijn Tromp Uithuizermeeden 58:13 57:55

9 Petra Buist Noordwolde 1:03:42 1:03:24
10 Erna Veening Noordwolde 1:03:42 1:03:25
11 Harma Steenbergen Delfzijl 1:03:50 1:03:22
12 Rian Vergeer Overschild 1:03:50 1:03:21
13 Esther Plas Appingedam 1:03:50 1:03:21
14 Willie Evertse Harkstede 1:05:07 1:04:43
15 Ans Bos Ten Boer 1:05:07 1:04:43
16 Margreet Bosma-Timmer Bedum 1:06:47 1:06:24
17 Harma Kooi Usquert 1:09:18 1:08:50
18 Ellen la Crois Uithuizermeeden 1:09:40 1:09:11
19 Harma Krol Uithuizen 1:09:51 1:09:23
20 Lucy Bakker Delfzijl 1:12:54 1:12:22

V50+, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Magriet Taselaar Uithuizen 51:07 50:51
2 Jantje Wiersema Oldehove 51:37 51:16
3 Annalies Jansen Groningen 54:05 53:46
4 Aukje Woltjer Steendam 57:56 57:37
5 Anneke Krijger Uithuizermeeden 59:03 58:45
6 Karola Jansen Stedum 59:12 58:39
7 Wiesje Jakobs Warffum 59:24 58:54
8 Reinie Heerema-Kremer Uithuizen 1:00:07 59:51
9 Tineke Hemmes Uithuizen 1:06:11 1:05:55
10 Marja Franssens Saaksum 1:07:07 1:06:42
11 Truus Bakker Holwierde 1:12:24 1:11:53

TRIM, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Thijs Borcheld Eelde 18:36 18:26
2 Marleen Stiekema Bedum 18:55 18:44
3 Johan Tiemersma Groningen 21:03 20:51
4 Wouter Dijkstra Zuidwolde 21:06 20:52
5 Ingmar Hoekstra Winsum 21:07 20:55
6 Mark van Ginkel Ten Boer 21:07 20:57
7 K Simia Woltersum 23:56 23:42
8 Sebastian Alfonso Caro Bedum 24:35 24:24
9 Michiel ten Dam Ten Boer 24:36 24:21
10 Wouter Bensink Usquert 24:38 24:19
11 Alewijn Mundy Sappemeer 24:52 24:32
12 Roelof Admiraal Bedum 24:57 24:46
13 Martin van Dijk Appingedam 25:17 24:52
14 Augusta Ensing Winsum 25:21 25:02
15 Charlotte Mulder Groningen 25:21 25:05
16 Andy Schroeder Bedum 25:58 25:36
17 Kim Noteltiers Eelde 26:19 25:54
18 Ron Lantink Baflo 27:00 26:41
19 Jeannet Bakema Loppersum 27:08 26:49
20 Sjouke de Vries Delfzijl 27:32 27:13
21 Stefan van der Kooi 27:35 27:20
22 Mark van Houten Uithuizen 27:42 27:16
23 William baflo 27:44 27:24
24 Niels Kruimink Harkstede 28:02 27:38
25 Rutger de Vos Assen 28:25 28:03
26 Erik Baar Uithuizermeeden 28:33 28:16
27 Maartje Vening Onderdendam 28:45 28:23
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Uitslagenlijst Bedumer Bosloop
Bedum - Zaterdag 13 april 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
28 Hindrik Bedum 28:49 28:29
29 Marleen Doornbos- Hart Winneweer 28:57 28:32
30 Jur Nepperus Uithuizen 29:04 28:38
31 Melanie Nepperus Uithuizen 29:04 28:39
32 MF Wieringa Uithuizen 29:27 29:07
33 Monique Niemeijer Bedum 29:57 29:32
34 A Eising Bedum 30:09 29:37
35 Esther Kremer Bedum 30:09 29:53
36 Bertus Visscher Gasthuizen 30:25 30:11
37 Anje Zeilstra Uithuizen 30:52 30:26
38 Tineke Wolters Zuidwolde 31:38 31:11
39 Sander de Vries Bedum 31:52 31:23
40 Monique Kits Delfzijl 32:08 31:50
41 Esther Eerelman Uithuizen 32:11 31:40
42 Mieke Ballast Einighausen 32:30 32:14
43 Hilde Landstra Groningen 32:31 32:05
44 Mignon Hekkema Middelstum 32:47 32:15
45 Janice Dijkema Enschede 33:01 32:29
46 KJdV Bedum 33:10 32:39
47 Herman Elema Bedum 33:12 32:40
48 Nol Venema Ten Boer 33:20 32:52
49 Jeannette van Dijk Appingedam 34:02 33:37
50 Hetty van der Molen Ten Post 35:22 34:52
51 Tineke Zuidema Middelstum 35:24 34:55
52 Karla Woldhuis Ten Post 35:24 34:54
53 Sieka Heemstra Delfzijl 35:32 35:14
54 Derk zwik Hoogkerk 35:34 35:07
55 Emmy Venema Groningen 35:36 35:10
56 E Lubbers Groningen 35:36 35:09
57 Andre Nijdam Hoogkerk 35:36 35:11
58 Bart Nijdam Eelde 35:36 35:08
59 Corry Hofland Groningen 35:39 35:06
60 Tom Bosma Bedum 38:44 38:21
61 Gerry Poort Hazekamp Middelstum 38:56 38:30
62 O Boekema Groningen 39:12 38:45
63 Sylvia Nepperus Uithuizen 40:04 39:37
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